Contents

List of Figures
Acknowledgements

1 Introduction:
Aftermaths and the Afterlife of Images
Look Closer: The Gaze Upon Suffering
Tracing the Aesthetics of Catastrophe

2 Aftermaths and the Holocaust
The Holocaust and the Making of Catastrophe
The Israeli-Palestinian Conflict and the Question of Terror

3 Holocaust into Holocausts
Legacies of the Holocaust and the Holocaust as Image
The Holocaust Image and Looking at Terror.
9/11 and Ground Zero

4 Never Again:
Rwanda, Genocide, and the Holocaust
The Aftermath of Genocide and Places of Catastrophe
Victims and the Aesthetics of Remains

5 Leaving History Behind:
Memorials and the Dead of Genocide
Representation and Retrieval:
Genocide and the Image of Dead Bodies
Images that will be Remembered.:
Competing Holocaust Images

6 Leaving Victims Behind:
Animal Rights, Environmental Catastrophe,
and the Limits of the Holocaust
Animal Ethics, Holocaust Analogies,
and the Politics of Seeing
The Radical Animal Rights Movement
and Holocaust Imagery

vii
ix

19
21
25

43
50

56

61

64

71

81

86

94

103

105

116



vi Holocaust Images and Picturing Catastrophe

7 The Holocaust as Master Theory
The Holocaust as Master Trope in Contemporary Media
Global Holocaust Representations
and the Lessons of the Holocaust

8 The Act of Looking:
Suffering, the Search for Explanations,
and the Image as Accusation
Holocaust Images and Images of Catastrophe
The Gaze at Catastrophe and the Politics of Seeing

References
Index

133
133

139

155
156
161

177
197



